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- 2025 -
AMERICAN BREEZE SILVER DELTA AIR UNITED YEAR TO DATE
AIRLINES AIRWAYS AIRWAYS LINES AIRLINES ALELHETLULD ALLILIBETTNIT ANVIHED SRR MTDIRIETLA IO TOTALS
Months ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP BOTH ENP DEP
JAN 36,567 33,865 5,175 5,954 14,714 13,892 10,702 10,093| 2,200 2,572 6,895 6,877 76,253 73,253 149,506 76,253 73,253
FEB 33,904 33,273 2,829 2,967 14,142 13,728 9,741 9,638 2,188] 2,992 6,680 6,667 69,484 69,265 138,749 145,737 142,518
MAR 39,472 37,141 3,479 3,768 16,844 16,126 13,185 12,354 2,940 3,857 9,241 9,212 85,161 82,458 167,619 230,898 224,976
APR 37,221 34,517 3,479 3,768 16,571 15,810 7,294 6,578 2,793| 3,428 7,790 7,579 75,148 71,680 146,828 306,046 296,656
MAY 33,5501 31,796 3,250 3,044 15,892 15,162 3,196 2,811 0 0 8,137 8,309 64,025 61,122 125,147 370,071 357,778
JUN 22,255 21,028 1,993 1,948 1,025 1,025 14,883 14,215 3,106 3,118 0 0 8,683 8,824 51,945 50,158 102,103 422,016 407,936
JUL 23,903 23,116 3,348 3,471 15,338 14,863 3,103 3,370 0 0 8,275 8,599 53,967 53,419 107,386 475,983 461,355
AUG 20,608 19,904| 3,341 3,079 14,510 13,445 2,946 2,878 0 0 6,872 6,575 48,277 45,881 94,158 524,260 507,236
SEP 16,237 15,559 2,785 2,564 13,422 12,673 1,567 1,674 0 0 4,142 3,869 38,153 36,339 74,492 562,413 543,575
OCT 21,366 22,739 3,472 3,297 13,994 14,352 2,230 2,487 1,228 1,522 8,027 8,657 50,317 53,054 103,371 612,730 596,629
NOV 29,453 29,261 3,826 3,202 12,994 12,517 4,946 4,907 1,997| 2,379 7,244 7,199 323 384 391 440 61,174 60,289 121,463 673,904 656,918
DEC 32,653 34,822 4,281 4,374 14,418 15,904 8,018 10,004 2,089 2,884 7,713 9,244 715 870 777 998 69,172 77,232 146,404 743,076 734,150
Totals 347,189| 337,021| 23,046 21,935 19,237 20,526 177,722| 172,687 70,034 69,912 15,435 19,634 89,699 91,611 1,038 1,254 1,168 1,438 743,076 734,150| 1,477,226 743,076 734,150
YT;’O’Z{S"“ 684,210 44,981 39,763 350,409 139,946 35,069 181,310 2,292 2,606 YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL 1,477,226
A?'f,'" ‘T”t"] 674,765 0 118,874 325,317 165,846 34,542 130,305 0 0 1,449,649
trime Totals PRIOR YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL
% change 1.4% -66.6% 7.7% -15.6% 1.5% 39% 1.9%
MONTHLY YEAR-TO-DATE
Total PAX Dec 2025 146,404 Total PAX YTD - 2025 1,477,226
Total PAX Dec 2024 143,606 Total PAX YTD - 2024 1,449,649
2,798 27,577
1.9% 1.9%
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